105

100

75

..70 .

44 . ;4
/"--

Last measurement ]
before deviation |

r—a

! - - -
/ “1 First measurement

f—e o

*’ T | with deviation

—

i

Weight (kg)
HH

9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
108 120 132 144 156 168 180 192

18 19 20
216 228 240 252

75

70

55

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

Years
22 |
2¢4 + Months



